
COOKING
HOURS
12.00 PM
9.00 PM

Fish & Chips 
beer battered with tartare chips & salad
Chicken Parma 
schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham and
cheese served with chips & salad
Chicken Schnitzel 
huge house made schnitzel served with chips &
salad (Add Gravy $2)
Lemon Pepper Calamari 
served with tartare, chips & salad
Signature Roast Beef (gf*)
Melt in your mouth roast beef with roasted
potatoes, vege and gravy
Stir Fry Chicken Noodles (gf)
chefs chicken & capsicum, with noodles, stir
fry vege and chicken 
Classic Tavern Cheeseburger
cheese, mustard mayo, caramelised onion,
lettuce and pickle
Loaded Parma 
schnitzel, bacon, caramelised onion, BBQ
sauce chips & gravy stacked in a loaded mess
served with salad

FOOD MENU
L A R G E  G R O U P  M E N U

Cheese & garlic bread (v)
Cheese & Bacon Bread
Popcorn Cauliflower (ve) 
Bowl of Chips
Wedges
Lemon Pepper Calamari

Sticky Chicky Wings

MAINSSTARTERS & ENTREES
$27

$31

  $30

$27

$28

$28

$25

$32

$11
$11
$12
$13
$13
$15

SENIORS
Fish & Chips 
beer battered with tartare chips & salad
Lemon Pepper Calamari (df*)
served with tartare. chips & salad
Signature Roast Beef (gf*)
Melt in your mouth roast beef with roasted
potatoes, vege and gravy
Fettuccine al Arrabiata (gf*)(v)(ve*)
napoli & basil fettucini 

$15

$15

$18

$15

NO CHANGES TO MENU
(gf) gluten free 

(gf*) gluten free on request
(ve) vegan (ve*) vegan on request   

(v) vegetarian (df) dairy free (df*) dairy free on request
A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays

with vegan chipotle mayo

tomato sauce & aioli

sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

LITTLE KIDS

Kids Fish & Chips 
beer battered with chips & tomato sauce
Calamari & Chips (df)
served with chips & tomato sauce
Chicken Nuggets
served with chips & tomato sauce
Fettuccine with napoli (gf*)(v)(ve*)
pasta tossed in napoli & basil sauce with
parmesan cheese

$11.95

$11.95

$10.95

$10.95

HUNGRY KIDS

Kids Roast Beef (gf*)
roast beef served with roast potato, carrot
and broccoli topped with gravy
Kids Burger
gourmet beef patty, cheese and tomato sauce
on a brioche bun and served with chips

$14.95

$16.95

THESE MEALS COME WITH A COMPLIMENTARY KIDS DRINK & KIDS ICECREAM

THE BELOW MEALS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN SUNDAY KIDS EAT FREE AND DO NOT INCLUDE
A COMPLIMENTARY DRINK OR ICECREAM

Hot Wings 

(6pces)(12pces) 

$10       $18       

Catch & Cravings
Spring Rolls

Pesto Penne (v)(ve)(nf)(gf)
pasta tossed through a vibrant pesto & olive
oil with sun-dried tomatoes, fried zucchini
and garlic.

Crisp golden vegetarian spring rolls served with a
punchy chilli, soy and garlic dipping sauce. (v)

$9.5

$23

$33

Entree/Starters

Barramundi (gf)

Pan-seared barramundi fillet, served over a fresh salad
of rocket, sweet potato and cherry tomatoes, finished
with a house made capsicum and pine nut dressing.


