

COOKING HOURS 12.00 PM 9.00 PM

STARTERS & ENTREES

Cheese & garlic bread (v)		\$11	
Cheese & Bacon Bread		\$11	
Popcorn Cauliflower (ve) with vegan chipotle mayo		\$12	
Bowl of Chips tomato sauce & aioli		\$13	
Wedges sweet chilli sauce & sour cream		\$13	
Lemon Pepper Calamari		\$15	
Hot Wings /	\$10	\$18	
Sticky Chicky Wings		(6pces)(12pces)	

SENIORS

Fish & Chips	\$15
beer battered with tartare chips & salad	
Lemon Pepper Calamari (df*)	\$15
served with tartare. chips & salad	
Signature Roast Beef (gf*)	\$18
Melt in your mouth roast beef with roasted	
potatoes, vege and gravy	
Fettuccine al Arrabiata (gf*)(v)(ve*)	\$15
napoli & basil fettucini	

LITTLE KIDS

THESE MEALS COME WITH A COMPLIMENTARY KIDS DRINK $\&$ KIDS ICECREAM	
Kids Fish & Chips	\$11.95
beer battered with chips & tomato sauce	V
Calamari & Chips (df)	\$11.95
served with chips & tomato sauce	•
Chicken Nuggets	\$10.95
served with chips & tomato sauce	•
Fettuccine with napoli (gf*)(v)(ve*)	\$10.95
pasta tossed in napoli & basil sauce with	•
parmesan cheese	

HUNGRY KIDS

THE BELOW MEALS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN SUNDAY KIDS EAT FREE AND DO NOT INCLUDE A COMPLIMENTARY DRINK OR ICECREAM

<pre>Kids Roast Beef (gf*) roast beef served with roast potato, carrot</pre>	\$14.95
and broccoli topped with gravy	
Kids Burger	\$16.95
gourmet beef patty, cheese and tomato sauce	\$10.55
on a brioche bun and served with chips	

MAINS

Fish & Chips	\$27
beer battered with tartare chips & salad	
Chicken Parma	\$31
schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham and	
cheese served with chips & salad	
Chicken Schnitzel	\$30
huge house made schnitzel served with chips &	
salad (Add Gravy \$2)	
Lemon Pepper Calamari	\$27
served with tartare, chips & salad	
Signature Roast Beef (gf*)	\$28
Melt in your mouth roast beef with roasted	
potatoes, vege and gravy	
Stir Fry Chicken Noodles (gf)	\$28
chefs chicken & capsicum, with noodles, stir	
fry vege and chicken	
Classic Tavern Cheeseburger	\$25
cheese, mustard mayo, caramelised onion,	
lettuce and pickle	
Loaded Parma	\$32
schnitzel, bacon, caramelised onion, BBQ	
sauce chips & gravy stacked in a loaded mess	
served with salad	

Catch & Cravings

Spring Rolls Entree/Starters \$9.5

\$23

Crisp golden vegetarian spring rolls served with a punchy chilli, soy and garlic dipping sauce. (v)

Pesto Penne (v)(ve)(nf)(gf) pasta tossed through a vibrant pesto & olive oil with sun-dried tomatoes, fried zucchini and garlic.

Barramundi (gf) \$33

Pan-seared barramundi fillet, served over a fresh salad of rocket, sweet potato and cherry tomatoes, finished with a house made capsicum and pine nut dressing.